Prep. Pop Quiz No.24

Date : Scores : Name :
231. What did he need money ?
A) with B) at C) for D) on
232. Please turn the floor lamp.
A) on B) in C) at D) as
233. Please finish that lesson first all.
A) at B) in C) of D) off
234. Mr. Sato often gets sick long trips by air.
A) in B) on C) of D) as
235. Do you spend much time the English lessons?
A) above B) under C) over D) on
236. some extent, your statement is true.
A) To B) At C) For D) As
237. The bus stops the store the corner.
A) on, on B) at, in C) by, on D) by, in
238. John walked the room with his son.
A) into B) in C) onto D) at
239. Are you happy the news?
A) in B) to C) about D) for
240. He never comes to work time.

A) before B) on C) at D) along

English Plaza Tokyo



Prep. Pop Quiz No.24 - Keys -

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

2306.

237.

238.

239.

240.

C)

A)

C)

B)

D)

A)

C)

A)

C)

B)

What did he need money for?
B EN DD TT N2

Please turn on the floor lamp.
BXAZ L REDF TF W,

Please finish that lesson first of all.
ETRNZEDL vy 22> TFIW,

Mr. Sato often gets sick on long trips by air.
FEHRIAVITESRITEOREKRTH X Z LE T,

Do you spend much time on the English lessons?
RKFHEDO LV v A ICEL OREEZESL L E T ?

To some extent, your statement is true.
HAES TSR -0FHEITH > TWE T,

The bus stops by the store on the corner.
NAFTZEDOIEDOHTIEED 5,

John walked into the room with his son.
VarviihRFLE HICHBIZAD FLE,

Are you happy about the news?
BWHOLHETT N2

He never comes to work on time.
BTk @Y IS FICkEE A,

English Plaza Tokyo



