Prep. Pop Quiz No.24

Date :	Scores:					
231.	What did he need money					
			C) for			
232.	Please turn		the floor lam).	
	A) on	B) in	C) at	D) as		
233.	Please finish that lesson first			t	all.	
	A) at	B) in	C) of	D) off		
234.	Mr. Sato often gets sick			long trips by air.		
	A) in	B) on	C) of	D) as		
235.	Do you spend much time the English lessons?					
	A) above	e B) u	nder C) over	D) on	
236.	some extent, your statement is true.					
			C) For			
237.	The bus stops the			ne store _	the corner.	
	A) on, on B) at, in C) by, on D) by, in					
238.	John walked the room with his son.					
	A) into	B) in	C) onto	D) a	t	
239.			1			
	A) in	B) to	C) about	D) fo	r	
240.	He never comes to work			t	time.	
	A) before	e B) o	n C) a	t D) a	long	

Prep. Pop Quiz No.24 - Keys -

- 231. **C**) What did he need money <u>for</u>? 何故お金がいるのですか?
- 232. **A)** Please turn on the floor lamp. 電気スタンドをつけて下さい。
- 234. **B) Mr. Sato often gets sick on long trips by air.** 佐藤さんはよく飛行機の長旅で病気をします。
- 235. **D**) **Do you spend much time on the English lessons?** 英語のレッスンに多くの時間を費やしますか?
- 236. A) To some extent, your statement is true. ある部分ではあなたの話はあっています。
- 237. **C)** The bus stops by the store on the corner. バスはその店の角で止まります。
- 238. **A)** John walked into the room with his son. ジョンは息子と一緒に部屋に入りました。
- 239. **C)** Are you happy <u>about</u> the news? 良い知らせですか?
- 240. **B)** He never comes to work on time. 彼は時間通りに仕事に来ません。